Eveil Athlé Filles

Kid cross d'Yvetot

Cit

Nom prénom
1 Soulier Lohane
2 Godin Mila
3 Gruel Camille
4 Collinet Iris
5 Cioata Sara
6 Grenet Agathe
7 Delabarre Leonie
8 Sorel Noelia
9 Barabe Esmee
10 Cioata Amandine
11 Hebert Candice
12 Lefeuvre Charlotte
13 Travers Jade
14 Chopineau Ninon
15 Dente Nina
16 Depoilly Victoire
17 Hure Lison
18 Michel Gibourdel Jade

Eveil Athlé Gargons

CLuB
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
USF
ACB
CAC
CAC
AYA
USF
AYA
ANA
CAC
ACB
CAC
CAC
ACB
CAC

Cit

Nom prénom
1 Thienpondt Ezequiel
2 Planage Louis
3 Strubbe Baptiste
4 Onfroy Huet Arthur
5 Le Vouedec Soen
6 Delestre Gabin
7 Avenel Gaye Tidiane
8 Mancel Kenzo
9 Coufourier Raphael
10 Denise Timothe
11 Leger Swany
12 Mancel Jonas
13 Sauvet Nohan
14 Bare Evan
15 Boireau Maxence
16 Hautot-Damour Victor
17 Lemaistre-Thiphagne Come
18 Michel Gibourdel Adam
19 Monmert Auguste
20 Lemaistre-Thiphagne Axel
21 Martin Nowan
22 Pierrain-Hauduc Hadrien
23 Bellec Nael
24 Cornillot Leon
25 Nicolle Robin
26 Drieu La Rochelle Lucien

CLUB
CAC
CAC
USF
CAC
USF
ACB
AYA
CAC
AYA
ANA
CAC
CAC
USF
ANA
CAC
ANA
AYA
CAC
CAC
AYA
AYA
ACB
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC

Distance
1150 m
1100m
1100 m
1100m
1000 m
1000m

950 m
950 m
900 m
850 m
850 m
850 m
850 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m

Distance
1050 m
1050 m
1050 m
1050 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

950 m
950 m
950 m
950 m
950 m
900 m
900 m
900 m
900 m
900 m
900 m
850 m
850 m
850 m
800 m
750 m
750 m
700 m

14/12/2024



Kid cross d'Yvetot

Poussines

Clt Nom prénom CLUB
1 Gondin-Ung Lenai CAC

2 Cordier Capucine CAC

3 Avice Cassandre ACB

4 Geslan Zoe ANA

5 Bicherel Lison CAC

6 Sorel Naelle CAC

7 Hanin lzia USF

8 Phippen Clea ACB

9 Roquigny Leina CAC

10 Delabarre Ambre CAC

11 Petit Eugenie ANA
12 Flamant Beudin Leana ACB

13 Nicolle Chloe CAC
14 Petit Coline ACB

15 Duval Alice CAC

Poussins

Clt Nom prénom CLUB
1 Boujbir Isac AYA

2 Carballo Tom CAC

3 Guillet Ruben CAC

4 Thibaudeau Anatole ACB

5 Prevost Gabin ANA

6 Delboulle Clement USF

7 Dervaric Theo USF

8 Duboc Maxime USF

9 Lemaistre Arthur CAC

10 Touchard Hugo CAC

11 Martin Nolann AYA
12 Ouvry Gabin CAC

13 Leglise Isselet Paul CAC
14 Zivkovic Paul USF

15 Aknin Robin CAC
16 Laisne Nolan ACB
17 Barabe Mael AYA

Distance
1700 m
1650m
1600 m
1600m
1600 m
1550m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1450 m
1450 m
1400 m
1400 m
1400 m
1000 m

Distance
1900 m
1900 m
1850 m
1850 m
1750 m
1700 m
1700 m
1650 m
1650 m
1650 m
1600 m
1600 m
1550 m
1500 m
1450 m
1150 m
1000 m

14/12/2024



